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
bedroom apartments with all furnishings
& utilities For good people. No pets.
877-8866

CLEAN, spacious 2 bedroom apt. for
rent, executive home, south Georgetown,
country lot, now available. Non-smoker,

no pets please,$900. month inclusive.

877-6111

GEORGETOWN, good size 3 bedroom apt.
above store, $925. per month, plus
gas/hydro. Avail. Dec. 1/98 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, near GO, quaint one
bedroom in triplex, $680. month, utilities
included, no pets. 905-790-1240

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. in
quiet building, close to all amenities, $625.
month. Firstlast, references, non-smoker,
no pets. Days 905-846-0526,
eve/weekends. 519-833-2573

LARGE one bedroom top floor of duplex.
First/last required $590. inclusive. Avail.
Jan. 1 873—-1955 leave message

ONE & two bedroom apts available.Maple
Crest Apartments, 196 Churchill Rd.,
Acton. No Pets (519) 853—-2056/853-0872

ONE bedroom basement apartment,
$700/mth. Available January 1, 1999.
Call 877-6735

ONE bedroom basement apartment.

Vacant November 15th. Close fo everything.
For more information 877—6659

ONE bedroom basement apt., utilities,
cable, yard, laundry included. Would suit
single working person. No pets, first/last,
references required. $625. month. 905-
877-0025

FAX (905) 873-0398

iEI:l office & retail

REALTY INC.

Georgetown Office

873-8839

BRAMPTON LINE

454-8706

“DO BUSINESS
WHERE BUSINESS
IS BEING DONE”

Condominiums

for rent

2 bedroom, 2 storey plus solarium, 2
underground parking, Avail. Jan. 1 or
earlier. Credit check required. Serious
applicants call 877-5242

'I:E Houses for rent

ACTON, Main St. N. 2 bedroom house,
$650. plus utilities, avail. now, first/last,
references (905)846—1177 Tony.

ACTON, Ospringe, 3 BR, detached,
$1,000. per month. Michael Wan R.E.
(519) 853-0894

GEORGETOWN, main floor, 3 bedrooms,
central, parking, first/last, references,
January 1st. $1100/mth inclusive, non-
smoker. 877-6713

ONE bedroom trailer home, immediate
possession. 905-876-0698 after 6 p.m.

UNIQUE opportunity! New executive
furnished house Rockwood/Everton area,
quiet country setting, large yard, parking,
fireplace, sun room, non-smoker, no pets,
laundry, all appliances, single person
preferred, Avail. Dec. 15. (519) 856-2082
or (905)702-0576 leave message.

Townhouses
for rent

Morley Mills Coop
Has opened their applications for future
housing.
3 bedroom townhouses, $831. month
Applications may be picked up at the Co-

op office, 7 Pinevalley Trail, Georgetown.
Any Tuesday from 12 noon until 7 p.m.

Co-op applications only will be accepted.
Please no telephone calls as applications
will not be issued by mail.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

ROOM for rent, share kitchen. $350.
utilities included.(519) 853-5045

UNFURNISHED room in country for rent
to non-smoker, share all appliances,
$350/mth. 853-5642, 905-703-1321

Shared

accommodation

FURNISHED room on Hwy. 7, country
setting, ideal for male, female, students,
full use of house. $350. month. (519)
853-2628,(519)853-4747

SENIOR lady wanted to share 2 bedroom
apt. with another senior lady. Must be
honest, reliable. 702-0092

05 R

BOATS, trailers & cars storage,
inside/outside, motor winterizing, reserve
early, avoid disappointment. (905)877-
8891 or (905)455 -8139

DRIVEWAY needed in Acton to park my
straight truck daily. Electrical plugs needed
for winter months.Will pay $$ Call Todd 416-
258-5081

INDOOR winter car storage, $50/mth.
Call for your spot today. 873—1671

MINI storage, heated, downtown
Georgetown, Convenient, inexpensive
storage space. 10'x10' unit, $85. Smaller
units from $45. and up. 877-5410

STORAGE,Inside/Outside - Boats, RV's,
cars, security fenced, from $25. monthly.
Cribco 905-877-1876

m Halls &

lodges
BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

WILDWOOD

Realtor

Owner/Broker

10 YR. 6.650/0 O.A.C.

This could be your last mortgage!!

PROVINCIAL MORTGAGE SERVICES

(905) 874-3051

What is your lending institution offering you?

BOB WOODS

Mortgage Specialist
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